## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

## Madison College Allied Health Building

#### 53B2280

## STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet 4X4	1	ea	\$ 2,548.06	\$ 2,548.06
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 254.81
Total Cost			\$ 2,831.18	\$ 2,802.87
24" RCP AE	1	ea	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Engineering @ 10%			`	\$ 200.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
14"x23" HERCP AE		T ea -	\$ 2,200.00	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			\$ 2,420.00	
19"x30" HERCP AE		ea ea	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 240.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2,640.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<b></b> _		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<b></b>		
F			ļ	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<b></b> -		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		+		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
			•	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u></u>		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	and links in many frank house house			
		ļ		
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
l otal cost				
Engineering @ 10%	· ·		-	
Total Cost		ļ		
	wall bound pound scottl books below bound	<del> </del>	·	
Engineering @ 10%		<u> </u>		
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%	······································	<u> </u>		
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				¢ 7640.07
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 7,642.87

Prepared By:	
Date:	2/22/2015

# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

# Madison College Allied Health Building

# 53B2280

# PIPES

PIPES	1 0	1116	I Hadi Oaat I	T-4-1 O4
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	
24" RCP	65	LF	\$ 74.00	\$ 4,810.00 \$ 481.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost			© 91.40	\$ 481.00 \$ 5,291.00
19"x30" HERCP			\$ 81.40	
	46	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,140.00 \$ 414.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	-		\$ 99.00	\$ 4,554.00
8'x4' box culvert				
Engineering @ 10%	696	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 104,400.00 \$ 10,440.00
Total Cost			\$ 165.00	\$ 10,440.00
1000			Ψ 100.00	114,040.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
1000				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
En aire a aire a @ 400/				
Engineering @ 10%	<del>                                     </del>			
Total Cost		-		
Engineering @ 109/	-			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
I Clar Cost				L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 124,685.00
	•		<u> </u>	

Prepared By:	JS		
Date:	2/22/2015		